
Les plans étant préliminaires, des changements peuvent avoir lieux. De ce fait, les superficies et dimensions sont approximatives et peuvent varier. La superficie brute des logements n’inclut pas celle des 
balcons/terrasses. 
Plans being preliminary, changes can apply. Therefore, the areas and dimensions are approximate and may vary. The gross floor area of the units does not include the balconies and/or terraces. The area and dimensions of the sales plans 
are approximate and may vary. 

AIRE DE VIE
CHAMBRE 2 CHAMBRE 1

SdB

M.O.

LING.

SdB

LIN
G.

CUISINE

BALCON
5'-0" x 9'-0"

2CC_TYPE 5.2_QTÉ : 3
1010 pi.ca.

4'-6"

3'-1"

11'-10" 2'-0"

4'-
0"9'-

8"

17
'-1

"
9'-

8"

4'-
3"

2'-0" 9'-
3"

4'-
8"

12
'-0

"

9'-9"11'-6"10'-0"

3'-
5"

11
'-1

"
7'-

1"

6'-
0"

9'-0"

4'-
6"

5'-11"

6'-0"

PROJET : TITRE :

ECH.

CLIENT :

3/16" = 1'-0"

20
20

-0
9-

21
 1

5:
23

:2
4

PV-5.2
JAZZ SAINT-BRUNO TYPE 5.2 - 2CCGROUPE DE GESTION

COGIR

ÉMISSION DATE

PISTE CYCLABLE

N

CHEMIN DE LA RABASTALIÈRE OUEST

RU
E R

OB
ER

VA
L

NIVEAU 2

PISTE CYCLABLE

N

CHEMIN DE LA RABASTALIÈRE OUEST

RU
E R

OB
ER

VA
L

NIVEAU 4

PISTE CYCLABLE

N

CHEMIN DE LA RABASTALIÈRE OUEST

RU
E R

OB
ER

VA
L

NIVEAU 3

Chemin de la Rabastalière O.

R
u

e
 R

o
b

e
rv

a
l

TYPE 5.2 - 4 1/2
SUPERFICIE PI. CA.

AREA SQ. FT. 
1010 PI2

APPARTEMENTS / APARTMENTS

261-361-461

ÉTAGES / FLOORS

2-3-4

PLANS CLÉS – ÉTAGES TYPES
KEY PLANS - TYPICAL FLOORS
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